

---

## materiale

I.D.: 98702639

---

Data  
publicarii 12.06.24

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.362,61 RON - 1.362,61 RON

---

Descriere: 1 PLAFONIERA 24 W BUC 27 33.61 907.56 2 PAT CABLU 16x16 CU LIPICI BUC 13 3.36 43.70 3 PRIZA DUBLA PT BUC 2 13.45 26.89 4 COMUTATOR PT BUC 3 10.92 32.77 5 BANDA IZOLIER BUC 3 2.52 7.56 6 DOZA PT 80x80 BUC 1 5.04 5.04 7 DIBLU 6x40 BUC 50 0.13 6.30 8 NEGRESE BUC 100 0.04 4.20 9 CABLU MYM 3x1,5 M 20 3.36 67.23 10 CLEME CU CUI BUC 50 0.08 4.20 11 TUB NEON 36 W BUC 6 9.24 55.46 12 STARTER S 10 BUC 4 2.52 10.08 13 PRELUNGITOR 5P 5M BUC 1 25.21 25.21 14 CORP NEON BUC 1 50.42 50.42 15 COLIERE PLASTIC 300x4,8 BUC 1 18.49 18.49 16 MORSETE BUC 1 8.40 8.40 17 DOZA RAMIFICATIE BUC 1 4.20 4.20 18 COLIERE PLASTIC 300x3,6 BUC 1 9.24 9.24 19 CABLU CYM 3x1,5 M 15 5.04 75.63

---